
IHF Budget 2026 2027

Revenue from TV + Marketing rights 14.817.910 35.277.410

Revenue from Certifications 375.000 375.000

Revenue from the Olympic Games 3.809.680 3.809.680

IOC Contribution (Development Programme) 57.010 57.010

Registration fees for World Championships 54.000 118.000

Total event-related revenue 19.113.600 39.637.100

Transfers 200.000 200.000

National Federations Membership fees 155.000 157.000

Total other operating income 355.000 357.000

Overall total income 19.468.600 39.994.100

Olympic Games 66.000 0

Olympic Qualification Tournament 0 0

Senior World Championship Men 0 5.600.000

Senior World Championship Women 0 4.415.000

Junior World Championship 150.000 150.000

Youth World Championship 150.000 150.000

Men's U17 / Women's U16 World Championships 70.000 70.000

Senior Beach Handball World Championship 100.000 0

Youth (U17) Beach Handball World Championship 0 50.000

Wheelchair Handball World Championship 250.000 0

Beach Handball Global Tour 300.000 300.000

The World Games 0 0

Total event-related expenses 1.086.000 10.735.000

IHF Trophy 7.159.000 7.159.000

IHF Beach Handball Trophy 500.000 500.000

Development Aid 2.000.000 2.000.000

Four Year Programme 250.000 250.000

Emerging  Nations Championship 0 0

New Markets Project 500.000 500.000

Traveller Coach Project 125.000 125.000

Former Players Project 75.000 75.000

IHF Education weeks 100.000 100.000

IHF Forum 0 0

IHF Symposium 0 0

Technology (Education Centre, Social media) 1.950.000 1.950.000

Children’s and Youth Handball, Handball@School 200.000 200.000

Coaching Courses 200.000 200.000

Referee Courses 185.000 185.000

Development aid and other contributions 13.244.000 13.244.000

Salaries and taxes (all staff) 5.225.000 5.425.000

Social Contributions 554.000 566.000

Salaries and social contributions and compensation 5.779.000 5.991.000



Rules WG 25.000 25.000

Beach Handball WG 25.000 25.000

Children’s and Youth Handball WG 25.000 25.000

Women's Handball WG 25.000 25.000

Wheelchair Handball WG 25.000 25.000

Working groups expenses 125.000 125.000

Congress 0 1.000.000

Executive Committee meetings 75.000 75.000

Council 100.000 100.000

Compensation Elected people 774.100 774.100

Congresses, board and executive meetings 949.100 1.949.100

Meetings and Matches 200.000 200.000

Commission of Organising and Competition (COC) 35.000 35.000

Playing Rules and Referees Commission (PRC) 30.000 30.000

Commission of Coaching and Methods (CCM) 30.000 30.000

Medical Commission (MC) 30.000 30.000

Commission for Development (CD) 30.000 30.000

Athletes' Commission (AC) 25.000 25.000

Ethics Commission (EC) 30.000 30.000

Arbitration Commission & Tribunal 50.000 50.000

ADU (incl ITA contract) 472.000 496.000

Expert Groups 25.000 25.000

Player of the Year 20.000 20.000

Meetings and Commissions expenses 977.000 1.001.000

Unforeseen 100.000 100.000

Administrative costs 574.000 535.000

IHF property related expenses 394.000 381.000

Advisory and legal fees 257.000 257.000

IHF Travel insurance 15.000 15.000

Administrative expenses 1.340.000 1.288.000

Marketing 50.000 50.000

Printed Matters / Publications 80.000 80.000

Translations 20.000 20.000

World Handball Magazine and other publications 100.000 100.000

Depreciation and amortisation 872.000 862.000

Overall total expenses -24.522.100 -35.345.100

Financial Expenses 400.000 400.000

Net financial result -400.000 -400.000

Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the year in CHF -5.453.500 4.249.000

Exchange rate info: Monthly mean rate September 2025:  

1 EUR = CHF 0.947200 | 1 USD = CHF 0.814400

Budget Version as per 26.09.2025


